
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

26 

88 

23 

119 

48 

51 

62 

01 

8 

19 

94 

73 

63 

32 

81 

87 

39 

91 

65 

05 

09 

11 

4 

6 

79 

08 

7 

98 

83 

99 

14 

107 

86 

52 

38 

45 

29 

55 

42 

145 

15 

35 

5 

57 

Name 

Chip Romer 

John Mcaleer 

Jim Devenport 

Todd Vanacore 

Lee Alexander 

Larry Howard 

Todd Slusher 

Austin Hill 

Tim Day Jr 

Greg Case 

Darryl Shoff 

Paul Schneider 

Jim Booth 

Charles Russell Turner 

Tim Minor 

Tray Ayres 

Owen McAllister 

Lucian Pancea 

Michael Varacins 

Bailey Monette 

Sterling Hamilton 

Nolan Allaer 

Robert Iversen 

TJ Acker 

Lee Rackley 

Whitney Strickland 

Adam Jennerjahn 

James Libecco 

Thomas Green 

Caleb Shrader 

karl lennox-barbru 

Thomas Kaufman 

Eric Cruz 

Robert Allaer 

Alastair McEwan 

Tom Burt 

Kelton Jago 

John Yeatman 

Bryan Yates 

Dean Kiriluk 

Billy Smith 

Charles Shaffer 

William B Niemeyer Jr 

David Flynt 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P1 

FA 

P2 

P1 

P1 

FE2 

FA 

FE2 

FC 

P2 

FE2 

P2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

P2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FA 

P2 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FX 

FC 

P2 

FE2 

Overall BestTm 

1:44.289 

1:46.185 

1:46.253 

1:47.173 

1:47.281 

1:48.582 

1:49.304 

1:50.539 

1:50.746 

1:51.382 

1:51.662 

1:51.936 

1:52.026 

1:52.285 

1:52.362 

1:52.464 

1:52.605 

1:52.918 

1:52.978 

1:53.037 

1:53.162 

1:53.226 

1:53.240 

1:53.614 

1:53.806 

1:53.826 

1:53.910 

1:54.201 

1:54.339 

1:54.573 

1:54.630 

1:54.701 

1:55.736 

1:55.868 

1:56.293 

1:56.583 

1:56.611 

1:56.854 

1:57.052 

1:57.109 

1:57.375 

1:57.473 

1:57.524 

1:57.528 

In Session 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:44.714 

1:47.791 

1:47.117 

1:47.644 

1:49.856 

1:49.499 

1:49.404 

1:52.109 

1:51.182 

1:52.135 

1:53.174 

1:52.253 

1:52.897 

1:52.384 

1:52.634 

1:54.556 

1:52.696 

1:54.245 

1:53.148 

1:53.239 

1:53.206 

1:53.932 

1:53.489 

1:55.188 

1:53.974 

1:54.311 

1:54.004 

1:54.319 

1:54.928 

1:54.678 

1:55.309 

1:56.976 

1:56.777 

1:58.248 

1:57.061 

1:56.649 

1:56.782 

1:57.199 

1:57.422 

1:57.835 

1:57.704 

1:59.455 

1:57.914 

1:58.119 

2nd Session 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

Hometown 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Roswell GA 

Alamo CA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Springfield TN 

Kansas City MO 

Las Vegas NV 

Frankfort OH 

Scottsdale AZ 

Dunlap IL 

Reading PA 

Charlotte NC 

Charleston SC 

Montpelier VA 

Fredericksburg VA 

Gainesville GA 

Mooresville NC 

San Antonio  Tx 

Burlington WI 

Milton GA 

Seneca SC 

Grosse Pointe MI 

Gulf Breeze fl 

Saugus CA 

Clinton NC 

League City TX 

Valencia CA 

Solon OH 

Lake Mary FL 

Tigard OR 

Midlothian VA 

Riviera Beach FL 

Barhamsville VA 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

Miami FL 

Woodway WA 

Midland MI 

Cave Creek AZ 

Kernersville  NC 

Orchard Lake MI 

Prosper TX 

Catlett VA 

Loveland OH 

Brentwood TN 

Make/Model 

2014 Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

2012 Elan DP02 

2011 Elan DP02 

2012 Stohr WF-U 

2006 Swift 016 

2014 Elan DP02 

2019 Ligier F3 

2006 Stohr WF1 

2011 Stohr WF-1 

2008 Elan DP02 

2006 SCCA FE 

2018 Ligier JSF3 

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE 

2010 Citation Citation 

2017 Van Diemen ESR Mazda 

Mazda Formula Enterprise 2 

2013 Stohr 2013 Stohr P2 

2020 Van Diemen F2000 

2004 Van Diemen Formula E 

2018 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2002 Van Diemen RF02 

2008 LIGIER JS 51 evo 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2008 Mazda FE 

2020 SCCA Enterprises Formula Enterprise 2 

2005 Mazda FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

2007 SCCA Enterprises MAZDA FE2 

1991 Swift DB4 

2005 Stohr WFX-101 

2008 Van Diemen FE 

2002 Van Diemen RF02 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2008 SCCA Enterprises FE 

2007 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2017 SCCA Enterprises FE 2 

2001 Van Diemen RF01  2 

1998 Formula Mazda 

2000 Van Diemen RF00 

2002 Sorcerer 

2021 Mazda FE2 
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Pos 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

No. 

112 

07 

33 

13 

24 

43 

12 

27 

80 

77 

28 

122 

58 

9 

44 

2 

3 

111 

22 

Name 

Charlie Knoll 

Jacek Mucha 

Sam Harrington 

Alex Tollefsen 

Chris Scharnow 

Craig Haltom 

Stephen Zamborsky 

Hartley MacDonald 

Colin Rackley 

Michael Moulton 

Jon Dounchis 

Hunter Tatman 

Mike Pepitone 

Raphael Kiopini 

Tony Ave 

Victor Seaber 

Robert Noell 

Roy Hillenburg 

Keaton Van Thof 

Class 

FE2 

FA 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FE2 

FE2 

FC 

FE2 

P2 

P1 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FA 

FA 

FX 

FE2 

FX 

Overall BestTm 

1:57.668 

1:57.936 

1:58.596 

1:59.004 

1:59.248 

2:00.446 

2:00.592 

2:01.086 

2:01.715 

2:02.299 

2:02.399 

2:04.198 

2:07.940 

2:20.515 

2:40.221 

2:44.335 

2:47.276 

In Session 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

2nd Overall Time 

1:59.391 

1:57.956 

1:59.599 

1:59.048 

1:59.882 

2:00.691 

2:00.772 

2:01.837 

2:02.894 

2:02.398 

2:05.322 

2:04.367 

2:09.633 

2:21.419 

3:35.983 

2nd Session 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3a Q1 Fri 15 min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

G3b Q1 Fri 15 Min 

Hometown 

Sewickley PA 

highland beach FL 

Finksburg MD 

Brooklyn NY 

Saint Petersburg FL 

Blountville TN 

Orefield PA 

Mulberry FL 

Clinton NC 

Wilmington NC 

Naples FL 

Windsor CO 

Falls Church VA 

Saint-Majorique QC 

Maiden NC 

Hillsborough NC 

Kure Beach NC 

Friendswood TX 

SALEM NH 

Make/Model 

Ford FE2 

2006 Swift 16 

2008 Mazda Formula Enterprises 2 

1999 Van Diemen RF99 

2001 Van Diemen RF01 

2003 Van Diemen FE 

2003 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2006 Van Diemen RF06 

2004 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2003 Stohr WF1 

2012 Prototype Elan dp02 

2006 Van Diemen RF06 

2000 Van Diemen RF 00/01 

1997 Van Diemen RF97 

Swift 016 

Stohr F1000 

1996 Star Mazda 

2020 SCCA Enterprises FE2 

2003 Van Diemen RF03 
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